Ogr.Bilgileri

198 - HATICE KILIG

123 - MUHAMMET ER

98 - NURSIMA BICAN

94 - ERVA KESKIN

225 - IBRAHIM GOKCE

60 - TAHA BURAK TOK

289 - YUNUS EMRE TARAS

44 - FATMA ATAY

4- ATIKE EYM R

13 - KEVSER SU URANI

258 - ZEYNEP BAYGIN

1 - AHMET EMIR GELIK

179 - ELIF NAZ TUGRUL

16 - NURGUL GAKIR

142 - ASUDE AKGUN

45 - SEVVAL TURBALI

277 - SERIFE AKGUN

9 - AYSE SERRA DURSUN

248 - TALHA KOGAK

188 - EREN HALICI

152 - AYSU ASLAN

181 - RAGIB BULBUL

78 - MUHAMMED DEMIRBAS

213 - HAYRUNNISA ATAY

263 - RABIA NUR BAGLAN

286 - YASIN KILIC

222 - iKBAL CALP

279 - TUNAHAN MUTLU

133 - ALPERCEYHUNGOGER

62 - HURINUR AYDOGDU

194 - HARUN SUNGUROGLU

453 - ALEYNA DOGRU

72 - BERAT AYDIN

127 - OSMANEREN ASLANDOGDU

260 - NISANUR DEMIR

393 - ILYAS ALLAR

110 - BETUL NAZ COMCALI

285 - BARAN KE *Ci

7 - HASAN EFE GUNAYDIN

0 - ENES ARSLAN

102 - MiKAIL KARTAL

97 - ENES KAVCIOGLU

166 - BERFIN MURATOGLU

48 - BEYZA NUR AKBIYIKO LU

187 - BUNYAMIN OZER

83 - ENES BOLUKBAS

164 - EDANUR FINDIK

51 - ALEYNA DIRBAZ

184 - EMIRHAN 6ZOGUL

197 - KAYRA CELEBI

160 - BERAT ACAR

88 - FEVZI AYDINALP

218 - SELIN GUN

239 - YUSUFF YI*MA*

91 - POYRAZCAN AYDINALP

0 - MERVE ELALO

170 - BURAK GULER

95 - iSMAI OZTURAGAGL

290 - ADIL MUHAMMED
Genel

ilce
Kurum

Snf/Sb

6/A
6/A
6/B
6/8B
6/B
6/C
6/A
6/8B
6/B
6/A
6/A
6/A
6/C
6/C
6/A
6/A
6/A
6/A
6/A
6/C
6/C
6/C
6/A
6/A
6/C
6/B
6/8B
6/B
6/C
6/C
6/A
6/8B
6/A
6/8B
6/A
6/8B
6/C
6/C
6/C
6/B
6/C
6/A
6/8B
6/C
6/A
6/B
6/A
6/8B
6/C
6/C
6/A
6/A
6/B
6/C
6/C
6/B
6/C
6/B
6/A

14
15

D
9

DIN KULTURU AHL

Y N
1 867
1 867
1 867
0 10.00
2 733
0 10.00
2 733
2 733
3 6.00
1 867
1 867
2 733
4 467
2 |EB
1 867
2 733
1 767
4 467
3 4.00
3 3.00
2 633
20 7438
5 333
0 10.00
3 6.00
0 7.00
1 867
3 6.00
2 733
4 267
4 467
5 | 25B
4 467
4  3.67
1 867
20 R3S
3 6.00
4 467
3 6.00
2 533
4  3.67
4  3.67
3 6.00
3 4.00
3 6.00
8 -0.67
4 3.67
4 267
7 067
6 2.00
8 -0.67
3 1.00
9 -2.00
8 -1.67
7 -033
8 -0.67
9 -2.00
8 -0.67
8 -167
4.44

4.44

4.44

4.86
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INGiLiZCE

N
8.67
8.67
733
4.67
5.00

10.00
7.33
6.00
6.33
8.67
8.67
5.67
8.67
6.00
7.33
7.33
7.67
6.00
4.00
6.00
5.00
738
0.67
6.33
6.00
4.33
2.00
4.67
4.67
6.00
5.00
4.67
5.00
338
8.67
2.00
7.33
4.67
4.67
5.67
6.00
4.67
333
3.33
1.00
4.67
7.33
0.67
-0.67
338
7.33
L3
0.00
0.67
2.00
2.00
-0.67
-2.00
-0.67
3.80
3.80
3.80
4.77
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MATEMATIK

D
13
13
11
10
11

9
11

[
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=
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N
13.00
12.33
10.00

9.00
9.67
8.33
9.67
11.00
8.67
6.00
4.67
6.00
8.00
3.67
3.67
538
6.33
7.33
8.67
10.00
4.33
5.67
5.67
3.00
4.33
11.00
7.00
5.67
5.00
6.67
3.67
3.67
3.00
133
0.33
8.33
4.67
1.67
-1.00
2.33
-1.33
0.00
0.33
0.33
-1.00
-2.33
0.67
4.33
1.67
-1.00
-0.33
-0.67
1.67
333
2.00
-2.33
-2.33
-1.67
-2.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.19
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FEN BILIMLERI Toplam

N D Y N
12.00 65.00 5.00 63.34
9.67 67.00 8.00 64.34
9.67 63.0011.00 59.34
12.3361.00 12.00 57.00
9.67 59.00 15.00 54.00
11.00 59.00 10.00 55.66
8.33 59.00 16.00 53.66
8.33 58.00 17.00 52.33
9.00 56.00 14.0051.34
8.67 57.00 10.00 53.68
8.67 56.00 9.00 53.02
10.67 53.00 9.00 50.00
9.67 54.00 13.00 49.68
9.67 53.00 18.00 47.00
10.00 53.00 19.00 46.67
4.67 52.00 18.00 45.99
5.00 51.00 16.00 45.67
9.33 45.0020.00 38.33
8.33 46.00 15.00 41.00
7.00 48.0020.0041.33
6.00 47.0020.00 40.32
5.67 46.00 24.00 38.00
12.33 44.00 28.00 34.66
8.00 47.00 18.00 41.00
8.33 46.0029.00 36.32
7.00 41.00 16.00 35.66
7.00 46.0029.00 36.34
7.00 44.0031.00 33.67
4.67 42.0023.00 34.34
8.00 39.0018.00 33.01
7.67 38.0024.00 30.01
7.33 38.0023.00 30.33
6.00 38.0028.00 28.67
8.00 38.0023.0030.33
3.00 42.0033.00 31.00
4.33 39.00 36.00 26.99
1.67 39.0035.00 27.34
9.67 37.0037.00 24.68
1.67 38.0037.00 25.67
6.67 31.0030.00 21.00
3.33 33.0035.0021.34
6.00 32.00 36.00 20.01
7.00 32.0043.0017.66
2.00 29.0031.00 18.66
4.33 30.00 44.00 15.33
4.33 29.00 46.00 13.67
2.00 29.0043.00 14.67
3.00 25.0042.0011.01
1.67 26.0049.00 9.68
3.00 28.0047.0012.33
3.00 22.0030.0012.00
1.33 15.0027.00 5.99
-0.33 19.00 43.00 4.67
-2.00 19.00 48.00 3.00
0.33 20.0050.00 3.34
4.33 19.00 56.00 0.33
3.00 15.0060.00 -5.00

-1.00 12.00 60.00 -8.00
0.33 12.0061.00 -8.34
5475} 28.42
575 28.42
5.7/5 28.42
6.06 30.93

PUAN
Puan
440.033
437.800
413.367
406.667
385.567
379.967
375.533
375.533
372.267
370.067
366.767
363.333
357.833
335.567
333.367
333.300
328.900
319.967
317.767
312.200
306.600
305.567
303.300
302.233
291.033
288.867
286.700
277.800
273.367
268.933
266.733
261.100
253.333
252.200
237.767
237.733
231.167
222.300
211.133
205.567
197.800
193.367
188.867
182.200
172.200
171133
167.800
166.700
162.300
153.333
151.133
132.167
130.033
116.667
114.467
100.000
77.800
66.667
63.300

247.473
247.473
247.473
259.613
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Genel
Sira

111
116
121
130
137
138
156
157
161
172
183
190
195
201
209
219
231
232
235
236
240
253
254
271
272
277
278
288
291
292
293

13-11-2019
ilce Kurum
Sira Sira
1 1
2 2
5 3
7 4
11 5
15 6
17 7
17 7
20 9
22 10
25 11
27 12
34 13
51 14
53 15
55 16
57 17
69 18
71 19
76 20
82 21
83 22
86 23
87 24
94 25
98 26
99 27
109 28
111 29
116 30
121 31
130 32
137 33
138 34
156 35
157 36
161 37
172 38
183 39
190 40
195 41
201 42
209 43
219 44
231 45
232 46
235 47
236 48
240 49
253 50
254 51
271 52
272 53
277 54
278 55
288 56
291 57
292 58
293 59



